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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Maimoona Mangattuchali, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, OLAVATTUR, 
KONDOTTY, 673638

 

2 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM P K PANDARATHODIB HOUSE, vettukad, pulikkal, olavattur, 
kondotty, 673638

 

3 28/01/2026 Abdul Magid M K kuttappachalil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

4 28/01/2026 Shamli Fathima K K thekkekandi, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

5 28/01/2026 HUSAIN pandarathodi, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

6 28/01/2026 NOORJAHAN P Pezhungadan House, Cheekode, Cheekkode, Cheekode, 
Kondotty, 673645

 

7 28/01/2026 SAHANA SHARIN MC Mangattuchalil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638
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8 28/01/2026 Muhsina P kandappathodi, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

9 28/01/2026 AMEELA M K kattupeediyekkall, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

10 28/01/2026 ASNA K K Kannacheeri parasheeri, thonikkallupara, pulikkal, olavattur, 
kondotty, 673638

 

11 28/01/2026 Ashida . C.P 42A Kolathur, Kolathur, Kondotty, Calicut Airport, 
Kondotty, 673647

 

12 28/01/2026 Thahani Parasseri Parambil House, Thavanoor, Muthuvallur, 
Thavanoor, Kondotty, 673641

 

13 28/01/2026 MAIMOONATH K Thariparamban House, Chemmalaparamba, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

14 28/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
THARIPARAMBAN 

Thariparamban House, Chemmalaparambu, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

15 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFVAN T 
P

Tharapparamban House, Chemmalaparamb, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

16 28/01/2026 Shamsudheen Chemmalaparamb House, Chemmalaparamb, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

17 28/01/2026 RIFVANA KP Moolayil kanattil, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, OLAVATTUR, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

18 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASITH BASITH

Kolothodi Chathankulathil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

19 28/01/2026 HISHAM TC Thekkechalil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, OLAVATTUR, 
Kondotty, 673638
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20 28/01/2026 HASSAN M K moolayil kanattil, olavattur, PULIKKAL, OLAVATTUR, 
kondotty, 673638

 

21 28/01/2026 SHINSHINA A VALAVIL, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
KONDOTTY, 673638

 

22 28/01/2026 Ummu kulsoom Ummu 
kulsoom

Thekkechalil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

23 28/01/2026 Soudhabi C P CHOLAKKATTIL HOUSE, VALIYAPARAMBA P O, 
PULIKKAL, VALIYAPARAMBA, KONDOTTY, 673637

 

24 28/01/2026 SHAFNA NASLI M K Molakkalakandi, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

25 28/01/2026 Fathima Naja P Parambukuth, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, Olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

26 28/01/2026 THESLEENA T Thekkechalil, Olavattur, Pulikkal, OLAVATTUR, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

27 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M K Kolathodi, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, OLAVATTUR, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

28 28/01/2026 SULAIKHA K Cholakkal House, Vattapparamba Mundappalam, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 673638

 

29 28/01/2026 Amina Eranhikkal House, Thurakkal, Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

30 28/01/2026 Ayishabi Cherum Kandi Vattolathazhath, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

31 28/01/2026 SHAHANA MC CHALIL MOOLAYIL, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
Kondotty, 673638
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32 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALHAN P SERENE, NEERAD , MUTHUVALLUR  P O, 
KONDOTTY, MUTHUVALLUR P O, KONDOTTY, 

673638

 

33 28/01/2026 LIjisha T PERAVANTHODI HOUSE, NEERAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, MUTHUVALLUR, KONDOTTY, 

673638

 

34 28/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI K C PAINGINITHODI, KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, KONDOTTY, 673637

 

35 28/01/2026 Hafsath.M PAINGINITHODI HOUSE, KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, ANDIYOORKUNNU, KONDOTTY, 673637

 

36 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJEEB V 
P 

Puliyanveettil, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

37 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAZIN PK Karumbanakkal, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

38 28/01/2026 HUSNA HASEEN P K KALARIYIL HOUSE, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU PO, 

KONDOTTY, 673637

 

39 28/01/2026 SURABHI T Kizhakkekandipurayi, OLAVATTUR, Pulikkal, 
OLAVATTUR, kondotty, 673638

 

40 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISHAN 
PM 

PULPARAMBANMALAYIL, MUNDAMPARAMBU, 
Muthuvallur, Vilayil, Kondotty, 673641

 

41 28/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA M K Moolayilkanattil, Olavattur, Olavattur, Olavattur, Kondotty, 
673638

 

42 28/01/2026 SIFANA SHERIN P KALARIYIL HOUSE, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, KONDOTTY, 

673637

 

43 28/01/2026 FARHANA JASMIN P V PattamPeediyekkal, Olavattur, Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
Kondotty, 673638
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44 28/01/2026 Abdussalim THEKKUMPURATH, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, KONDOTTY, 

673637

 

45 28/01/2026 Beepathumma Manhinikkad (House), Mundakkulam, Muthuvallur, 
Muthuparamba, Kondotty, 673638

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


